
Willows High Honkers
Girls Basketball 2023-2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Nov. 21 Tuesday Gridley Home 3:00/6:00 pm

Nov. 28 Tuesday Los Molinos Away 5:30/7:00 pm

11/30-12/2 Thursday-Saturday Colusa Tourney (JV & V) Away TBA

Dec. 6 Wednesday Williams Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Dec. 7-9 Thursday-Saturday Trinity Tourney (V) Away TBA

Dec. 12 Tuesday Biggs Away 3:00/6:00 pm

Dec. 18 Monday Orland Away 3:00/6:00 pm

Dec. 20-22 Wednesday-Friday Los Molinos Tournament Away TBA

Jan 3 Wednesday Pierce* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 5 Friday Durham* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 8 Monday East Nicolaus* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 10 Wednesday Colusa* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 12 Friday Winters* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 16 Tuesday Live Oak* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 19 Friday Paradise* Home 3:00/6:00 pm

Jan. 22 Monday East Nicolaus* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 24 Wednesday Winters* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 26 Friday Pierce* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Jan. 30 Tuesday Durham* Home 5:30/7:00 pm

Feb. 2 Friday Colusa* Away 5:30/7:00 pm

Feb. 6 Tuesday Live Oak* Home 5:30/7:00pm

Feb. 9 Friday Paradise* Away 3:00/6:00 pm

Feb. 13 Tuesday Playoffs TBA TBA

Feb. 15 Thursday Playoffs TBA TBA

Feb. 20 Tuesday Playoffs TBA TBA

Phone: 934-6611 Mascot: Honkers Colors: Purple/Gold
Varsity Coach:  Amanda Hutson JV Coach:  Courtney Paget
Assistant Coach:  Jeni Carriere-Laduke
Principal: Julie Carriere Athletic Director: Bob Rawles * SVL Competition


